

HARBOR OAKS SUBDIVISION BRICK CROSSWALKS (17-0058-EN)					
BASE BID SCHEDULE					
Bid Item	Description	Unit	Qty.	Unit Bid Price	Amount
1	Mobilization, MOT, and Erosion Control for 11 crosswalks	LS	1	32350	\$ 32,350.00
2	Remove and dispose of asphalt & base	CY	75	73	\$ 5,475.00
3	Furnish & Install 6' wide raised brick crosswalks	SY	187	125	\$ 23,375.00
4	Furnish & Install 12" wide raised header curb	LF	500	26.5	\$ 13,250.00
5	Furnish & Install 24" wide modified header curb	LF	190	33	\$ 6,270.00
6	Furnish and Install 6" thick concrete bed	SY	187	9	\$ 1,683.00
7	Furnish and Install ADA ramp with yellow detectable warning mat	EA	7	2000	\$ 14,000.00
8	Furnish and Install 12" white thermoplastic stripe	LF	650	9	\$ 5,850.00
	SUBTOTAL BASE BID ITEMS 1 THRU 8				\$ 102,253.00
9	Contingency (10%)	LS	1	10225.3	\$ 10,225.30
	GRAND TOTAL BASE BID				\$ 112,478.30

PRICES AND THE ESTIMATED QUANTITIES REQUIRED FOR EACH SECTION. THIS FIGURE IS FOR

HARBOR OAKS SUBDIVISION BRICK CROSSWALKS (17-0058-EN)					
ALTERNATE BID SCHEDULE					
Bid Item	Description	Unit	Qty.	Unit Bid Price	Amount
ALT-1	Mobilization, MOT, and Erosion Control for 18 crosswalks	LS	1	15700	\$ 15,700.00
ALT-2	Remove and dispose of asphalt & base	CY	185	73	\$ 13,505.00
ALT-3	Furnish & Install 6' wide flush brick crosswalks	SY	520	125	\$ 65,000.00
ALT-4	Furnish & Install 12" wide flush header curb	LF	1315	26.5	\$ 34,847.50
ALT-6	Furnish and Install 6" thick concrete bed	SY	520	9	\$ 4,680.00
ALT-8	Furnish and Install 12" white thermoplastic stripe	LF	1415	9	\$ 12,735.00
	SUBTOTAL ALTERNATE BID ITEMS ALT-1 THRU ALT-8				\$ 146,467.50
ALT-9	Contingency (10%)	LS	1	14646.75	\$ 14,646.75
	GRAND TOTAL ALTERNATE BID				\$ 161,114.25
	GRAND TOTAL (BASE BID & ALTERNATE BID)				\$ 273,592.55